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Note: All LPS talks, events and department meetings 
will take place in the LPS conference room (SST 777)  
unless otherwise indicated. 

Monday, September 19, 2011, Fall Quarter Begins 

Thursday, September 22, 2011, 1st day of classes 

Friday, September 23, 2011 
12:00n-1:00pm LPS Faculty / Staff Meeting 
2:00pm-3:00pm Faculty meet informally with new grads 
3:00pm-5:00pm Convocation, HOB 2nd Floor Patio 

Friday, October 7, 2011 
Graduate Student Workshop @ 10:00am 
Colloquium @ 3:00pm 
Presenter: Andrew Hamilton, Arizona State University 

Friday, October 21, 2011 
Colloquium @ 3:00pm 
Presenter: Jan-Willem Romeijn, Carnegie Mellon 
Reminder: Portfolio submission deadline @ 3:00pm. 

Friday, November 4, 2011 
Portfolio meeting @1:00pm 
Colloquium @ 3:00pm 
Presenter: Tamar Lando, UC Berkeley 

Friday, November 11, 2011 
Veterans Day, administrative offices closed 

Saturday, November 12, 2011 
Southern California Philosophy of Physics Group @3:00pm 
Presenter: Alexei Grinbaum 

Friday, November 18, 2011 
Colloquium @ 3:00pm 
Presenter: Sheldon Smith, UCLA 

Thursday, November 24, 2011 - Friday, November 25, 2011 
Thanksgiving Holiday, administrative offices closed 

Friday, December 9, 2011, Fall Quarter Ends 
LPS Christmas Holiday Party @5:00pm 

Monday, December 12, 2011 - Friday, December 30, 2011, Winter Recess 
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Wednesday, January 4, 2012, Winter Quarter Begins 

Monday, January 9, 2012, 1st Day of Classes 

Friday, January, 13, 2012 
Colloquium @ 3:00pm 
Presenter: Bryan Roberts, University of Pittsburgh 

Monday, January 16, 2012 
Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday, administrative offices closed 

Friday, January, 27, 2012 
Colloquium @ 3:00pm 
Presenter: Brandon Fogel, University of Chicago 

Friday, February 3, 2012 
Admissions meeting @ 12:00n 

Friday, February 10, 2012 
Colloquium @ 3:00pm 
Presenter: Jim Weatherall, University of California, Irvine 

Friday, February, 17, 2012 
Colloquium @ 3:00pm 
Presenter: Nicholas Teh, Trinity College, University of Cambridge 

Monday, February 20, 2012 
Presidents Day Holiday, administrative offices closed 

Thursday, February, 23, 2012 
WIPS Graduate Student Talk @ 3:00pm 
Presenter: Marta Helina, University of California, San Diego 

Friday, February 24, 2012 
Faculty personnel meeting @ 12:00n 

Friday, March 16, 2012 
Colloquium @ 3:00pm 
Presenter: William Bechtel, University of California, San Diego 

Friday, March 16, 2012 - Sunday, March 18, 2012 
LPS graduate student recruitment weekend 

Friday, March 23, 2012, Winter Quarter Ends 

Monday, March 26, 2012 - Friday, March 30, 2012, Spring Break 
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Wednesday, March 28th, Spring Quarter Begins 

Friday, March 30, 2012 
Cesar Chavez Holiday, administrative offices closed 

Monday, April 2, 2012, 1st Day of Classes 

Wednesday, April 4, 2012 - Saturday, April 7, 2012 
Western Division APA Meeting, Seattle, WA 

Friday, April 13, 2012 - Saturday, April 14, 2012 
2012 Actuality and Subjunctivity Workshop 
Location: Social Sciences Plaza, Bldg A, Room 2112 

Thursday, April 26, 2012 
Colloquium @ 3:00pm 
Presenter: William Harper, University of Western Ontario 

Friday, April 27, 2012 
Spring Review/Grad Eval Meeting @ 12:00n 

Friday, May 18, 2012 
Colloquium @ 3:00pm 
Presenter: Mark Sainsbury, University of Texas, Austin 

Friday, May 25, 2012 
Placement meeting @ 12:00noon 

Friday, June 8, 2012, Last Day of Classes 
Colloquium @ 3:00pm 
Presenter: Colin McLarty, Case Western Reserve 
End of Year Celebration immediately following talk 

Friday, June 15, 2012, Spring Quarter Ends 
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